

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 743/2023

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Sh. Sitaram Meena S/o Sh. Chhotu Ram Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG with Ms. Divya Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Kashyap

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

08/12/2025

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 09.12.2025 at top of the list as
prayed by learned counsel for the respondent.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J