

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 743/2023
CNR: RJHC020774922023 | URN: SAW / 1520U / 2023

State Of Rajasthan
-----Appellant

Versus

Sh. Sitaram Meena S/o Sh. Chhotu Ram Meena
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Prateek Saxena for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Kashyap

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

06/08/2026

List the matter after two weeks as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------